
Our AIG Singapore Commercial and Consumer Team is ready to help your clients with their insurance 
needs. You can find the contact details of our business, product and underwriting specialists below. 

Department Name Title Email 

Client & Broker 
Engagement 

Sarsha Neal Head of Client & Broker 
Engagement, Singapore 

sarsha.neal@aig.com 

Jingwen Li Manager, Client & Broker 
Engagement 

jingwen.li@aig.com 

Casualty Vanessa Yeo Head of Casualty, Singapore vanessa.yeo@aig.com  

Joyce Lim Casualty Lead, Digital 
Underwriting 

joyce.lim@aig.com 

Emma Liu Senior Underwriting Manager emma-xj.liu@aig.com 

Si Yi Tay Underwriter taysiyi.lnu@aig.com 

Nicole Tan Underwriter nicole.tan@aig.com 

Diah Sudar Underwriting Analyst saadiah@aig.com 

Elsie Thong Team Administrator elsie-nl.thong@aig.com 

Financial Lines Anish Chandran Head of Financial Lines, 
Singapore 

anish.chandran@aig.com 

Kan Shi Ting Senior Underwriter shi-ting.kan@aig.com 

Felicia Lee Underwriter felicia.lee@aig,com 

Belle Shue Underwriting Analyst, 
Corporate Account 

belle.shue@aig.com 

Andy Gunawan Senior Underwriter, Corporate 
Accounts 

andy.gunawan@aig.com 

Darshana Phatarpekar Underwriter, 
Agency/SME 

darshana.phatarpekar@aig.com  

Villashini Sivabalan Junior Underwriter, 
Agency/SME 

villashini.sivabalan@aig.com 
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Bethia Su Senior M&A Underwriter bethia.su@aig.com 

George Blackborow Senior M&A Underwriter george.blackborow@aig.com 

Yuantong Koh M&A Analyst yuantong.koh@aig.com 

SME Channing Chiu Head of SME, Singapore cy.chiu@aig.com 

Emily Liu Underwriter  emily-my.liu@aig.com 

Seah Sock Theng Underwriter  socktheng.seah@aig.com 

Melody Lingad Assistant Manager  melody-gv.lingad@aig.com 

Carmen Chai Asst Underwriter  carmen.chai@aig.com 

Property Louise Wai Head of Commercial Property louise.wai@aig.com 

Nicole Khoo Senior Underwriter nicole.khoo@aig.com 

Cassandra Chua Senior Underwriter cassandra.chua@aig.com 

Zaidey Evon Underwriter zaidey.evon@aig.com 

Kamen Low Underwriter kamen.low@aig.com 

Energy & Construction Matthew Bond Head of Energy & 
Construction, APAC 

matthew.bond@aig.com 

Tilden Goh Head of Energy, Asia  tilden-kl.goh@aig.com 

Esther Tan Underwriter Assistant esther-ps.tan@aig.com 

Doreen Lim Underwriting Manager- 
Downstream & Power 

doreen.lim@aig.com 

Simon Yeo Head of Construction, 
APAC 

simon.yeo@aig.com 

Eugene Cheung Construction Underwriter eugene.cheung@aig.com 

Marine Jonathan Ranger Head of Marine, Singapore 
Commercial Hub 

jonathan.ranger@aig.com 

Wansing Chua Senior Marine Underwriter wansing.chua@aig.com 

Kelvin Boh Underwriter kelvin-pf.boh@aig.com 

Zhi Hao Yeong Underwriter zhihao.yeong@aig.com 

Trade Credit  James Yau Head of Trade Credit, APAC james.yau@aig.com 

Priscilla Ng Head of Sales, APAC priscilla.ng@aig.com 

Aleksandra Kacmarek Head of Multinational, Trade 
Credit, APAC 

aleksandra.kaczmarek@aig.com 

Katie Lee Regional Trade Credit 
Underwriter 

katie.lee@aig.com 

Beng Ho Trade Credit Underwriting 
Manager 

beng.ho@aig.com  

Political Risk Ranjit Bandekar Senior Credit Underwriter ranjit.bandekar@aig.com 

Melissa Chai Senior Credit Underwriter melissa.chai@aig.com 

Multinational Jenny Boyd Head of Multinational, APAC jenny.boyd@aig.com 

Simon Lim Multinational Network Partner 
Manager - Asia Pacific 

simon.lim@aig.com 
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Accident & Health Ann Wong Head of Accident & Health, 
Singapore 

ann.wong1@aig.com 

Stacy Yeo Head of Underwriting, 
Singapore 

stacyyeo.lh@aig.com 

Melissa Loh Head, Group A&H melissa.loh@aig.com 

Lois Neo Senior Underwriter, Group A&H lois.neo@aig.com 

Wyda Taib Senior Underwriter, Group A&H 
(Broker Channel) 

wyda.taib@aig.com 

Tan Jia Lin Assistant Underwriter Manager jia-lin.tan@aig.com 

Amanda Revina Underwriter amanda.revina@aig.com 

Felicia Bhaskran Underwriting Support Analyst felicia.bhaskran@aig.com  

Auto & Personal 
Property 

Joey Cheong Head of Auto & Personal 
Property 

joey-kw.cheong@aig.com 

Ai Hwa Ng Deputy Underwriting aihwa.ng@aig.com  

Tiffany Seah Senior Underwriting Lead  tiffany-wl.seah@aig.com  

Gaius Goh Senior Auto Underwriter gaius-zw.goh@aig.com 

Andy Ong Senior Auto Underwriter andy-ec.ong@aig.com 

Josephine Tan Senior Auto Underwriter josephine.tan@aig.com 

June Rosalie Senior Underwriter, Auto june.rosalie@aig.com  

Yen Mei Hang Underwriter, Auto yenmei.hang@aig.com  

Aaditya Poddar Manager, Personal Property aaditya.poddar@aig.com  

Jimmy Tan Underwriter, Personal Property jimmy-jl.tan@aig.com  

Affinity Distribution & 
Partnerships 

Brett Chew Head of Affinity Distribution & 
Partnerships  

brett.chew@aig.com 

Winston Neo Head of Partnerships and 
Insights 

winston-ks.neo@aig.com 
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